
 

Christine Aghaian 
Spanish - All Levels 
caghaian@marinerscs.org  
714-655-7003 
 
Sady Amend 
3-5 All Subjects 
samend@marinerscs.org 
 
Talene Campbell 
K-5 All Subjects 
tcampbell@marinerscs.org  
 
Haylee Cockrum  
Middle School Math  
Haylee.Cockrum@marinersc
s.org  
 
Lisa Collier 
Former 3rd and 5th grade 
teacher 
Current 7th grade English at 
MCS 
K-5 Math and Language Arts 
cell: 714-824-9122 (text or 
call) 
lcollier@marinerscs.org  
 
Bethany Hill 
TK-2 All Subjects 
lbhill95@msn.com   
Virtual/Zoom 
 
Abigail Jones 
4-6 Math  
abigail.jones@marinerscs.org  
Virtual/Zoom 
A.Jones Flyer 
 
Jennifer Kish 
K-5 Math 
jkish@marinerscs.org  
 
Hannah Loula 
K-3 All Subjects 
hloala@marinerscs.org  
Virtual/Zoom 
 

Sara Lunsford:  
Voice and/or Acting 
714-330-0195 
SaraJLunsford@gmail.com 
 
Lynda Lynch 
TK-3 All Subjects 
Llynch@marinercs.org  
Lynch Flyer  
 
Karri Meyer 
K-5 All Subjects 
Kmeyer@marinerscs.org 
Meyer Flyer 
Summer Slide Binder 
 
Briana Petrarca 
2nd grade All Subjects 
bpetrarca@marinerscs.org 
Petrarca Flyer  
 
Allison Petrovich 
K-3 All Subjects  
allison.petrovich@marinerscs
.org  
 
Sammy Soyring 
3-5 All Subjects 
ssoyring@marinerscs.org  
714-342-5421 
 
Jené Streeter 
4-8 Math 
jstreeter@marinercs.org  
Streeter Flyer  
 
Vanessa Valez 
TK-1 All Subjects 
Vanessa.Velez@marinerscs.
org  
 
Christina Vanian 
K-5 Math 
cvanian@marinerscs.org  
Vanian Flyer 
 
 
 

Crystal Willis 
5-8 ELA  Reading and 
Writing  
cwillis@marinerscs.org  
 
Kelly Wu  
K-3 All subjects  
kelly.wu@marinerscs.org   
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